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2009 Cedarville University Baseball 
Games Summary for Cedarville (FINAL) 

(All games) 

Score by innings 
Cedarville 
Opponents 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
71 40 59 52 37 43 31 
42 54 43 30 55 33 30 

8 9 EX 
7 0 1 
0 1 5 

Record when ... 
Overall 

Conference 
Non-Conference 

Home games 
Away games 

Neutral site 
Day games 

Night games 
vs Left starter 

vs Right starter 
1-Run games 
2-Run games 

5+Run games 
Extra innings 

Shutouts 

Scoring 0-2 runs 
....... 3-5 runs 
....... 6-9 runs 

....... 10+ runs 

Opponent 0-2 runs 
........ 3-5 runs 
........ 6-9 runs 

........ 10+ runs 

Scored in 1st inning 
Opp. scored in 1st 

Scores first 
Opp. scores first 

Record when team scores: 

32-28 
11-19 
21-9 

13-11 
8-10 
11-7 

30-28 
2-0 
1-6 

31-22 
7-2 
2-3 

18-13 
2-2 
7-5 

2-13 
7-11 
11-4 
12-0 

14-0 
17-9 
1-13 

0-6 

19-6 
9-12 
21-8 

11-20 

After 6 leading 
....... trailing 

....... tied 
After 7 leading 

....... trailing 
....... tied 

After 8 leading 
....... trailing 

....... tied 

Hit O home runs 
... 1 home run 

... 2+ home runs 

Opponent O home runs 
........ 1 home run 

........ 2+ HRs 

Made O errors 
.... 1 error 

.... 2+ errors 

Opp. made O errors 
......... 1 error 

......... 2+ errors 

Out-hit opponent 
Out-hit by opponent 

Hits are tied 

Total 
341 
293 

22-1 
2-24 

2-1 
3-0 
1-0 
0-0 
4-0 
0-0 
0-0 

18-21 
12-6 

2-1 

28-19 
4-7 
0-2 

10-3 
7-5 

15-20 

4-11 
5-5 

23-12 

25-3 
7-23 

0-2 

Runs O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10+ 
W-L 0-5 1-3 1-5 2-5 1-2 4-4 4-2 0-0 4-1 3-1 12-0 

Record when opponent scores: 
Runs O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10+ 
W-L 7-0 5-0 2-0 9-1 4-2 4-6 0-4 1-6 0-1 0-2 0-6 

Record when leading after: 
Inn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
W-L 18-5 20-3 25-3 25-4 24-0 22-1 3-0 4-0 

Record when trailing after: 
Inn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
W-L 6-9 7-15 5-17 4-19 2-24 2-24 1-0 0-0 

Record when tied after: 
Inn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
W-L 8-14 5-10 2-8 3-5 4-2 2-1 0-0 0-0 

Current losing streak: 1 
Longest winning streak: 4 
Longest losing streak: 4 

Home attendance : 2065 ( 24 dates avg = 86 ) 
Away attendance : 2041 ( 36 dates avg = 56 ) 
Total attendance: 4106 ( 60 dates avg = 68) 
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