

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Baseball Statistics Baseball

Spring 2009

2009 Baseball Games Summary

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2009 Baseball Games Summary" (2009). Baseball Statistics. 972. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics/972

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Baseball Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



2009 Cedarville University Baseball Games Summary for Cedarville (FINAL) (All games)

Score by innings Cedarville Opponents		40 5		52 3	5 7 5	6 43 33	7 31 30	8 7 0	9 0 1	EX 1 5	T	otal 341 293	
Conference Non-Conference Home games Away games Neutral site Day games Night games vs Left starter vs Right starter 1-Run games 2-Run games 5+Run games Extra innings Shutouts Scoring 0-2 runs 3-5 runs			32-28 11-19 21-9 13-11 8-10 11-7 30-28 2-0 1-6 31-22				After 6 leading 22-1 trailing 2-24 tied 2-1 After 7 leading 3-0 trailing 1-0 tied 0-0 After 8 leading 4-0 trailing 0-0 tied 0-0						
			7-2 2-3 18-13 2-2 7-5 2-13 7-11			1 home run 1 2+ home runs						18-21 12-6 2-1	
						Op	1 home run 4-7 2+ HRs 0-2					28-19 4-7 0-2	
6-9 runs 10+ runs			11-4		Made 0 1 2+					erro	or	10-3 7-5 15-20	
Opponent 0-2 runs 3-5 runs 6-9 runs 10+ runs			14-0 17-9 1-13 0-6		Opp. made 0 e 1 e 2+ e						r	4-11 5-5 23-12	
Scored in 1st inning 19-6 Opp. scored in 1st 9-12 Scores first 21-8 Opp. scores first 11-20						Out-hit opponent 25-3 Out-hit by opponent 7-23 Hits are tied 0-2							
Record when team sco Runs 0 1 2 W-L 0-5 1-3 1-	2	3 -5	4 1-2	5 4-		6 4-		7 0-0	8 4-		9 3-1	10+ 12-0	
Record when opponent Runs 0 1 2 W-L 7-0 5-0 2-	2	es: 3 -1	4 4-2	5 4-		6 0-		7 1-6	8 0-		9 0-2	10+ 0-6	
Record when leading a Inn. 1 2 3 W-L 18-5 20-3 25		4 5-4	5 24-0	6 22		7 3-		8 4-0					
Record when trailing at Inn. 1 2 3 W-L 6-9 7-15 5-3	4	4 19	5 2-24	6 2-2		7 1-		8 0-0					
Record when tied after Inn. 1 2 3 W-L 8-14 5-10 2-	4	4 -5	5 4-2	6 2-		7 0-		8 0-0					
Current losing streak: 1 Longest winning streak: 4 Longest losing streak: 4													

Home attendance : 2065 (24 dates avg = 86) Away attendance : 2041 (36 dates avg = 56) Total attendance: 4106 (60 dates avg = 68)